SUPREMECOURTOF

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

No(s). 6294/2012Civil Appeal

JAGATJIT INDUSTRIES LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INDIA

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Malini Sud, Adv.

Ms. Sagun, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Service upon the respondent is complete. Learned counsel

for the has requested some more time to file appellant the

affidavit of valuation. Be filed within two weeks' time.

Appeal thereafter be processed to be listed before the

Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.09.16

17:12:20 IST

Reason: